INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5563
INSTITUTION NAME: APS&CS
CITY: NOWSHERA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5563-M-4-2188 AQMISHA

5563-M-4-2189
5563-M-4-2190
5563-M-4-2191
5563-M-4-2192
5563-M-4-2193
5563-M-4-2194
5563-M-4-2195
5563-M-4-2196
5563-M-4-2197
5563-M-4-2198
5563-M-4-2199
5563-M-5-2200
5563-M-5-2201
5563-M-5-2202
5563-M-5-2203
5563-M-6-2204
5563-M-6-2205
5563-M-6-2206
5563-M-6-2207
5563-M-7-2208
5563-M-7-2209
5563-M-7-2210
5563-M-7-2211
5563-M-7-2212
5563-M-7-2213
5563-M-7-2214
5563-M-7-2215
5563-M-7-2216
5563-M-8-2217

SHAWANA NASIR
M. HASAN AFZAL
MAMOON SHAKEEL
USMAN

SUFIYAN KHAN
JALAL HAIDER
ABDUL MOIZ

MUSA KHATTAK

M. SHAHRYAR AHMAD
M. ABDUL HADI
TOOBA

AZAL KHAN

MERIA

ADEENA ADNAN
MUSTAFA KHATTAK
AMNA RAHEEL
ESHAAL SHAH

AYLA KHATTAK
ALISHA SHAKEEL

M. HASHIR AFZAL
MASHAL UMAR
RAHIBA SHAMOON
INSHAL

MARYAM RAHEEL
MOMINA ZAMAN
ANNAYA

SANNAN AHMAD
MARYAM NOREEN
TAYYAB AYAZ

FATHER NAME
MAJEED DURRANI
NASIR KHAN

M. AFZAL
SHAKEEL AFZAL
ZUBAIR

SHOAIB KHAN
IFTHER

HAFEEZ ULLAH
NIGAR UDDIN
IHTESHAM ULL HAQ
AMIJID SAEED
ANWAR ALI

ASIM KHAN

M. JUNAID KHAN
ADNAN KHATTAK
NIGAR UDDIN
RAHEEL KIANI
MIAN M. SHAH
SHAHNAWAZ KHATTAK
SHAKIL AFZAL

M. AFZAL

UMAR HAYAT
SHAMOON KHAN
SHAKIL AFZAL
RAHEEL KIANI
WAHEED ZAMAN
HAFEEZ

RAHIM KHAN

M. ISHFAQ

M. AYAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4

0 N N N N N NN NNy oo o000 DD DS PP P PP PP PP

75
75
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75
75
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75
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51
55
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32
44
43
37
51
67
35
51
51
58
43
59
66
70
66
66
66
55
70
58
66
55
48
62
62
58
46
TOTAL

68.00%
73.33%
74.67%
42.67%
58.67%
57.33%
49.33%
68.00%
89.33%
46.67%
68.00%
68.00%
64.44%
47.78%
65.56%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
61.11%
77.78%
64.44%
73.33%
61.11%
53.33%
68.89%
68.89%
64.44%
51.11%
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